
 2018-2019

Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Place

Maria Mason Jeremy Howell 9 0 9 1

Michelle McNeil Jim Anderson 7 0 7 2

Ashley Gilbert Rob Donnelly 6 0 6 3

Wendy Weston Veli Veli 6 0 6 3

Margie Kellins Jeff Osmond 5 0 5 5

Deb Scott Chris Simmons 5 0 5 5

Brianna Robia Aidan Dempsey 5 0 5 5

Cindy Douglas Jeff Smith 5 0 5 5

Samantha Lewis Tanner Lewis 4 0 4 9

Anita McCoy Mike Vanwinkle 4 0 4 9

Latressa Skrzyniak Jake Morrison 4 0 4 9

Jodi Hawman Dwayne Chapeski 4 0 4 9

Dawn Cook Keith Russell 4 0 4 9

Jill Rankine Tom Mayhew 4 0 4 9

Alexis Grant Ben Heroux 4 0 4 9

Lisa Lavallee John Thornton 4 0 4 9

Pam Ottenbrite Albert Bekintis 2 0 2 17

Amy Hosford Dave Nicholls 2 0 2 17

Colleen Carlyle Addison Graham 2 0 2 17

Jamillia Redden Ken Spence 2 0 2 17

Amber Jones Mark Weston 2 0 2 17

Tracy Crawford Gary Davis 2 0 2 17

Annie Pye Dave Pye 2 0 2 17

Judy Campbell Tony Wind 2 0 2 17

Linda Armstrong Kyle Armstrong 2 0 2 17

Taryn Howell Shane Okeefe 2 0 2 17

Michelle Wilson Jeff Pearson 2 0 2 17

Joanne Gauthier George Gauthier 2 0 2 17

Janice Vann Dave Reid 2 0 2 17

Sue Sanford Tyler Lewis 2 0 2 17

Wanda Whelan Jeff Whelan 2 0 2 17

Deb Dunn Craig Winter 2 0 2 17

Angela Roberts Adam Hindle 1 0 1 33

Dawn Cook Keith Russell 1 0 1 33

34 34

Mixed Doubles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-

breaks are entered.Zone 13  Director: Debbie Moon    



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Place

Maria Mason 9 0 9 1

Brianna Robia 7 0 7 2

Latressa Skrzyniak 6 0 6 3

Amy Hosford 6 0 6 3

Michelle McNeil 5 0 5 5

Judy Campbell 5 0 5 5

Anita McCoy 5 0 5 5

Lisa Lavallee 5 0 5 5

Ashley Gilbert 4 0 4 9

Amber Jones 4 0 4 9

Deb Dunn 4 0 4 9

Angela Roberts 4 0 4 9

Taryn Howell 4 0 4 9

Tracy Crawford 4 0 4 9

Colleen Carlyle 4 0 4 9

Joanne Gauthier 4 0 4 9

Dawn Cook 2 0 2 17

Janice Vann 2 0 2 17

Linda Armstrong 2 0 2 17

Roberta King 2 0 2 17

Wendy Weston 2 0 2 17

Samantha Lewis 2 0 2 17

Wanda Whelan 2 0 2 17

Jamillia Redden 2 0 2 17

Margie Kellins 2 0 2 17

Jill Rankine 2 0 2 17

Alexis Grant 2 0 2 17

Pam Ottenbrite 2 0 2 17

Jodi Hawman 2 0 2 17

Michelle Wilson 2 0 2 17

30 30

Zone 13
 2018-2019
 Director: Debbie Moon    

Ladies' Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-

breaks are entered.



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Place

Chris Simmons 9 0 9 1

Jeremy Howell 7 0 7 2

Tony Wind 6 0 6 3

John Turner 6 0 6 3

John Thornton 5 0 5 5

Albert Bekintis 5 0 5 5

Veli Veli 5 0 5 5

Jesse Davis 5 0 5 5

Rob Donnelly 4 0 4 9

Jake Morrison 4 0 4 9

Gary Davis 4 0 4 9

Mike Vanwinkle 4 0 4 9

Chris Cooper 4 0 4 9

Jeff Smith 4 0 4 9

Shane Okeefe 4 0 4 9

Chris Hines 4 0 4 9

Ben Heroux 2 0 2 17

Tom Mayhew 2 0 2 17

Jeff Osmond 2 0 2 17

David Reid 2 0 2 17

Keith Russell 2 0 2 17

Dave Twyne 2 0 2 17

Bill Groden 2 0 2 17

Dwayne Chapeski 2 0 2 17

George Gauthier 2 0 2 17

Tanner Lewis 2 0 2 17

Kyle Armstrong 2 0 2 17

Ron Turner 2 0 2 17

Jerry Bouchie 2 0 2 17

Gord Lambert 2 0 2 17

Tony Quick 2 0 2 17

William Birech 2 0 2 17

Craig Winter 1 0 1 33

Jeff Pearson 1 0 1 33

Mark Weston 1 0 1 33

Dave Pye 1 0 1 33

Jeff Whelan 1 0 1 33

Larry Coe 1 0 1 33

Justin Groden 1 0 1 33

Ken Spence 1 0 1 33

Addison Graham 1 0 1 33

Dave Nicholls 1 0 1 33

Adam Hindle 1 0 1 33

Aidan Dempsey 1 0 1 33

Robert Collins 1 0 1 33

Tyler Lewis 1 0 1 33

Darrell Boyd 1 0 1 33

Ryan McAllen 1 0 1 33

Zone 13
 2018-2019
 Director: Debbie Moon    

Men's Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-

breaks are entered.



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Place

48 48


